
Soups
Chicken Toritilla

New England Clam Chowder

Appetizers
Honey Chipotle Wings
Fresh jumbo chicken wings tossed in our housemade Buffalo sauce;served with celery
sticks and Bleu cheese dressing.

Fried Calamari
Served with Marinara sauce.

Crab stuffed Mushrooms
Topped with havarti cheese and baked in white wine and butter.

Steamed Mussels 
Fresh Maine mussels steamed in white wine with butter, garlic, and lemon. Served with
Sundried tomato bread. 

Features
Duck Marsala Pasta
Chargrilled duck breast thinly sliced and served over angel Hair tossed in a Marsala
wine sauce with mushrooms, onions, roasted garlic, and fresh basil.

Rack of Lamb with Port Wine SAuce
Grilled Rosemary red wine marinated New Zealand spring lamb chops served over a
Port wine sauce with mushrooms, onions, sun-dried tomatoes, basil, oregano, and
roasted garlic.

Barbeque Beef Ribs
A half rack of our barbequed beef ribs served with your choice of side and coleslaw
.
Chesapeake Bay Rockfish & shrimp
Fresh Virginia rockfish sauteed in white wine with shrimp, butter, lemon, garlic and
parsley. 

Scallops Norfolk
Sea Scallops sauteed in butter with white wine, lemon, garlic, Old Bay, and parsley.
Topped with Panko bread crumbs and baked til bubbly and golden brown. 

San Antonio Chicken
Chicken Breast caramelized with our homemade BBQ sauce; topped with Applewood
bacon and melted Cheddar cheese, scallions, and tomato.

Honey Chipotle baby back ribs
A half rack of our baby back ribs carmalized in a honey chipotle sauce. Served
with your choice of side and coleslaw

Vegetable of the day
Country Style Green Beans

Wine
Terry’s Sangria
A blend of chilled red wine with various flavored brandies and fruit juices. Topped
with a splash of sprite.

Beer
Blue Mountain Monticello Ale
this special new ale features flavorful hints of honey from Monticello’s own Tufton
Farm. Lightly hopped and a brilliant copper hue.

March 28th, 2025  Cup          Bowl
4.99              6.99

  6.99              8.99

15.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

33.99

 38.99

23.99
  

30.99

38.99

23.99

22.99

                    9.99
          

              
6.99

Dinner Features


