

SOUPS CHICKEN TORITILLA  MARCH 28TH, 2025	<u>CUP</u> 4.99	BOWL 6.99
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	6.99	8.99
APPETIZERS —	1	
Honey Chipotle Wings Fresh Jumbo Chicken wings tossed in our housemade Buffalo sauce; s sticks and Bleu Cheese dressing.	ERVED WITH CELERY	15.99
Fried Calamari Served with Marinara sauce.		16.99
<b>Crab stuffed Mushrooms</b> Topped with havarti cheese and baked in white wine and butter.		16.99
<b>Steamed Mussels</b> Fresh Maine mussels steamed in white wine with butter, garlic, and le Sundried tomato bread.	emon. Served with	16.99
FEATURES —		
Duck Marsala Pasta Chargrilled duck breast thinly sliced and served over angel Hair to wine sauce with mushrooms, onions, roasted garlic, and fresh basil.	ossed in a Marsala	33.99
RACK OF LAMB WITH PORT WINE SAUCE GRILLED ROSEMARY RED WINE MARINATED NEW ZEALAND SPRING LAMB CHOI PORT WINE SAUCE WITH MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, BASIL, OR ROASTED GARLIC.		38.99
BARBEQUE BEEF RIBS  A HALF RACK OF OUR BARBEQUED BEEF RIBS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SI	de and coleslaw	23.99
CHESAPEAKE BAY ROCKFISH & SHRIMP Fresh Virginia rockfish sauteed in white wine with shrimp, butter, leadersley.	mon, garlic and	30.99
SCALLOPS NORFOLK SEA SCALLOPS SAUTEED IN BUTTER WITH WHITE WINE, LEMON, GARLIC, OLD BA TOPPED WITH PANKO BREAD CRUMBS AND BAKED TIL BUBBLY AND GOLDEN BR		38.99
San Antonio Chicken Chicken Breast caramelized with our homemade BBQ sauce; topped v bacon and melted Cheddar Cheese, scallions, and tomato.	vith Applewood	23.99
Honey Chipotle Baby Back Ribs A half rack of our baby back ribs carmalized in a honey chipo with your choice of side and coleslaw	tle sauce. Served	22.99
VEGETABLE OF THE DAY COUNTRY STYLE GREEN BEANS		
WINE		
TERRY'S SANGRIA A BLEND OF CHILLED RED WINE WITH VARIOUS FLAVORED BRANDIES AND FRU WITH A SPLASH OF SPRITE.	it juices. Topped	9.99
BEER		
Blue Mountain Monticello Ale This special new ale features flavorful hints of honey from Montici Farm. Lightly hopped and a brilliant copper hue.	ello's own Tufton	6.99